GROUP FUNCTIONS CENTRALISED AT GLOBAL LEVEL
Centralised content acquisition, Tech, Procurement and support functions

UNIFIED MANAGEMENT TEAM FOR AFRICA
Capitalising on combined talent pool

GOVERNANCE TO DELIVER SYNERGIES
Synergy & Tracking office to ensure rigorous monitoring of synergy delivery
Integration & Transformation office to drive implementation

STRUCTURE,
SYSTEMS &
PROCESSES
ALIGNED
WITH
GROUP
POLICIES

19

Summary

20

GENERATE ENHANCED SHAREHOLDER RETURNS

SYNERGIES 2026

RUN -RATE
(2030 onwards)

EBITA 1 FCF 1

€4 0 0M+

€150M+

€300M+

€150M+

2028 €30 0M+ €25 0M+

NEXT STEPS: FULL YEAR RESULTS ANNOUNCED ON 11 TH MARCH

(1) Before implementation costs

22

Appendix

23

CANAL+ GROUP FULL YEAR 2024 RESULTS

1 : MultiChoice countries, subscribers and revenues figures are net of any overlap/ interco with Ý
2 : EBITDA refers to the earnings before interest and income taxes (EBIT) of the Group as reported in the consolidated financ ial statements, adding back any amortisation,
depreciation and impairment of any goodwill or any intangible or fixed assets. The covenant EBITDA neutralises the impact of IFRS 16 on lease liabilities

TOTAL
(EXCL. SYNERGIES AND INTERCOS)

REVENUES (€M) 6,449 2,543 8,992

EBITDA (2) (€M) 662 234 896

SUBSCRIBERS (M) 26.9 14.9 41.8

ADJUSTED EBIT (€M) BEFORE

EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS % MARGIN

503
7.8%

185
7.1%

687
7.6%

# COUNTRIES 53 21 74

FULL YEAR 2024
(1)

CFFO (€M) 218 138 355

24

This presentation is for information purposes only and does not constitute,nor is to be construed as, an offer to sell or the recommendation, solicitation, inducement or offer to buy, subscribe
for or sell shares in the Company or any other securities.

No reliance may or should be placed by any person for any purpose whatsoever on the information contained in this presentation or on its completeness, accuracy or fairness. Recipients of
this presentation should conduct their own investigation,evaluation and analysis of the business, data and property described in this presentation. The information in this presentation is subject